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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 14 February 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NEW SHEPARD Last start winner NOW, 24/01/2021, R3, P 1P 3C 2P 5/3A. Bell 535528 3/1236

 2 ZIPPING LAWRENCE Last start winner BUL, 01/12/2020, R3, P 3C 6P 1P 5/2L. Adams 528607 3/2227

 3 FEAR THE SPEAR Last start winner RIC, 07/02/2021, R12, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2J. Lowe 528723 3/2213

 4 FAY'S CHARM 1 Last start winner RIC, 07/02/2021, R8, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2M. Wotton 526407 3/2168

 5 EMERALD GREEN Last start winner RIC, 20/01/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 5/4L. Adams 532702 2/0158

 6 BODACIOUS STAR 2 Last start winner RIC, 07/02/2021, R3, P 1P 5/4J. Chapman 532708 1/0151

 7 STORMIN' NORMAN Last start winner RIC, 07/02/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4V. Sultana 533021 1/0125

 8 COLLECTING MODEL Last start winner GBN, 22/01/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4A. Bell 532364 1/0116

 9 ROVER BOY Last start winner RIC, 05/02/2021, R3, P 1P 7P 8P 5/3P. Boyd 520066 2/1116

 10 GREMITZ Last start winner RIC, 03/02/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4P. Boyd 532800 1/098

 11 JOHANNA JEWEL Last start placegetter RIC, 31/01/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 1P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/1201

 12 DISCARD ROAD Last start placegetter GOS, 09/02/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 3P 5/2N. Lyford 522366 3/2187

 13 ALKIRA 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 09/02/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 4P 5/2N. Lyford 522363 3/2166

 14 JANIYA BALE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4D. Swain 489800 1/0156

 15 IT'S A MOMENT Last start placegetter BUL, 09/02/2021, R9, P 2P 7P 5C 5/4A. Bell 534731 1/0148

 16 BLUE LIPSTICK Last start placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4A. Wade 525612 2/0138

 17 JACOBITE DOUBLE Last start placegetter RIC, 25/10/2020, R5, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4M. Dickson 507670 3/0132

 18 FAB BLONDE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 4Y 5/4J. Glover 524911 1/0115

 19 MYSTERY RULES Last start Provincial winner MAT, 08/02/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 5/4N. Howard 528288 3/0209

 20 DARK ENCOUNTER Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 10/02/2021, R6, P 1Y 5Y 6P 5/4S. Veli 522451 2/0100

 21 BOAB Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3D. Betts 533632 2/1186

 22 MARG'S FORTUNE Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4G. Mckinley 532573 1/0138

 23 LUCKY ELEVEN 3 Weighted points score BUL, 09/02/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4A. Bell 528173 2/0137

 24 LEGACIES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 2P 5/3F. Wotton 520465 2/1135

 25 DOLL FACE 3 Weighted points score BUL, 09/02/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4A. Bell 529107 1/0114

 26 UNCLE BENNY Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R3, P 5P 5Y 5P 5/4J. Grief 490895 1/0108

 27 FAY'S DAY OFF 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 2P 5/3F. Wotton 526404 2/1108

 28 JUDGMENT FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4F. Wotton 526409 1/0105

 29 RHODES RUNNER Weighted points score GOS, 09/02/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 5Y 5/4W. King 523630 1/0101
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 30 PAY ATTENTION 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3P. Boyd 525007 2/178

 31 PENNY'S CHOICE Weighted points score RIC, 03/02/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 7P 5/3W. King 521967 2/174

 32 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/069

 33 ALINEA Weighted points score DAP, 04/02/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3A. Bell 533754 2/163

 34 SALUTE SOLDIER Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R2, Y 7Y 4Y 5P 5/3K. Fraser 492210 2/163

 35 SUPERSONIC GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 13/12/2020, R4, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4W. King 529314 1/060
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 1 VALENTINA BALE 1 Last start winner RIC, 31/01/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3M. Hooper 498448 2/1145

 2 AUSSIE SWIPER Last start winner RIC, 22/11/2020, R3, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3R. Brewer 521184 2/1141

 3 DOLL FACE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 31/01/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4A. Bell 529107 1/0114

 4 LIKELY SUSPECT Weighted points score RIC, 31/01/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4A. Hokin 522507 2/0165

 5 LUCKY ELEVEN 1 Weighted points score BUL, 09/02/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4A. Bell 528173 2/0137

 6 EXTRICATE Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R6, Y 2Y 4P 5P 5/4B. Harmey 528272 1/0101

 7 SECRET ALIBI Weighted points score GBN, 06/02/2021, R3, Y 3Y 5P 5P 5/4S. Ngurah 508233 2/097

 8 MCENTIRE Weighted points score RIC, 31/01/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 5P M/1G. Andersen 532494 0/0103
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 1 BLAZING SNAP Last start winner GOS, 19/01/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2L. Chaytor 525562 9/8369

 2 ZIPPER BY TWO Last start placegetter RIC, 03/02/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 6P 1/1R. Howard 508711 9/8315
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 1 GENERAL CORTEZ 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R11, P 3P 1Y 8P 2/1/2A. Bell 526405 13/11234
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 1 ZETLAND GIRL 3 Last start winner BUL, 12/01/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 5P 3/1/2D. Croser 524915 7/6228

 2 ZETLAND TIGER 3 Last start winner BUL, 02/02/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2J. Croser 524916 7/6225

 3 SIDE STEP EVIE 1 Last start winner RIC, 07/02/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 1P 3/1/2M. Gillies 498557 9/5216
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 1 MERCY RAINS 1 Last start winner BUL, 09/02/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 2P 4/1/2S. Simonetta 500892 9/7192

 2 GLORIA GRACE Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R6, P 3P 7P 2P 4/1/2P. Bailey 491796 6/5180
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 1 GOOD ODDS REBEL 2 Last start winner RIC, 13/12/2020, R5, P 4C 4P 1C 5/2A. Bell 531156 8/2219

 2 FAY'S CHARM 3 Last start winner RIC, 07/02/2021, R8, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2M. Wotton 526407 3/2168

 3 SWISHY GIRL Last start winner RIC, 03/02/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4A. Proctor 533465 1/0151

 4 BODACIOUS STAR 1 Last start winner RIC, 07/02/2021, R3, P 1P 5/4J. Chapman 532708 1/0151

 5 BESSIE BRINDLE Last start winner RIC, 31/01/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4A. Wade 529741 1/0151

 6 SENORITA JOY Last start winner RIC, 20/12/2020, R1, P 6Y 1P 5P 5/4S. Sealey 533702 1/0104

 7 ELLE MARINA Last start placegetter RIC, 17/01/2021, R3, P 1M 3P 2P 5/2J. Glover 476663 9/2286

 8 REMA'S JADE Last start placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 1Y 5/3E. Foyle 528829 3/1258

 9 GOOD ODDS KANGA Last start placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R12, P 2P 4P 3Y 5/3J. Brown 497563 2/1205

 10 GOOD ODDS REWARD 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1A. Bell 531163 6/5204

 11 TORPEDO ROSE Last start placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 2Y 5/3B. Sandes 526971 2/1197

 12 NEED FOR SPEED Last start placegetter RIC, 20/01/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4A. Teofilo 531450 1/0171

 13 ALKIRA 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 09/02/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 4P 5/2N. Lyford 522363 3/2166

 14 PRINCESS ANNETTS Last start placegetter RIC, 05/02/2021, R9, P 3P 1Y 5Y 5/1R. Tyler 508285 6/4154

 15 TILLY'S VISION Last start placegetter TAR, 03/02/2021, R10, P 5Y 2P 5Y 5/1B. Harmey 490085 8/7149

 16 TWISTED LEAGUE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 8P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 5/4144

 17 JUNE TWENTY SIX Last start placegetter RIC, 13/01/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1C. Cathcart 523113 4/3144

 18 FAB BLONDE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 4Y 5/4J. Glover 524911 1/0115

 19 PAY ATTENTION 1 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 05/02/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3P. Boyd 525007 2/178

 20 BUBBA JO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/01/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1J. Chapman 520184 5/4183

 21 DRUMS OF WAR Weighted points score BAT, 01/02/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1D. Hall 498025 5/4156

 22 REMA'S GARNET Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R12, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4M. Lee 497210 1/0135

 23 LEGACIES 3 Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 2P 5/3F. Wotton 520465 2/1135

 24 STARBURST EMILY Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 2P 5/4M. Lee 498909 1/0123

 25 ASTON JOLIE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1A. Bell 519472 4/3114

 26 CANYA LILLY Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R5, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1A. Bell 496933 10/4111

 27 FAY'S DAY OFF 3 Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 2P 5/3F. Wotton 526404 2/1108

 28 KOBA Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R3, Y 4Y 8P 8P 5/1T. Fink 454616 8/5107

 29 JUDGMENT FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4F. Wotton 526409 1/0105

 30 GRAMERCY RIFF Weighted points score RIC, 03/02/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1M. Lee 488760 4/399

 31 HAIR TRIGGER Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R9, P 7P 5M 4M 5/1C. Cathcart 472996 7/598
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 32 DUCATI BLUE Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R4, Y 5Y 7P 6P 5/3B. Harmey 499621 2/190

 33 HIGH SPEED Weighted points score GBN, 06/02/2021, R4, Y 5Y 8P 3P 5/2A. Fleming 493463 4/289
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 1 BRINDLE AZTEC Last start placegetter BUL, 09/02/2021, R1, P 2P M/1M. Hughes 531154 0/0134

 2 AFFIRMATION Last start placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 4P M/1K. Coleman 526230 0/099

 3 AL'S SCOOBY DOO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/01/2021, R1, Y 6P 2Y M/1A. Byrnes 535976 0/092

 4 SWISH CHICK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 27/01/2021, R3, P 7P 3P M/1C. Proctor 533473 0/079

 5 GO FORWARD MAY Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 07/02/2021, R2, P 5P M/1A. Campton 534217 0/050

 6 INTIMIDATE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 07/02/2021, R3, P 6P M/1C. Galwey 532111 0/042

 7 LITTLE LOKI Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 03/02/2021, R1, P 6P M/1R. Thomas 533634 0/042

 8 MR. VALENTINE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 07/02/2021, R2, P 6P M/1A. Proctor 533467 0/042

 9 CYPRUS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 7P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/048

 10 GOLDEN BROWN Weighted points score BUL, 09/02/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 6P M/1A. Wade 523510 0/048

 11 RED POCKET 2 Weighted points score BUL, 02/02/2021, R1, P 8P 6Y 6Y M/1H. Rylands 536231 0/048

 12 LAUPER Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 6P M/1A. Wade 529745 0/038

 13 SWISH SANDY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/01/2021, R3, P 6P 8P M/1A. Proctor 533472 0/035
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 1 GENERAL CORTEZ 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R11, P 3P 1Y 8P 2/1/2A. Bell 526405 13/11234
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 1 SIDE STEP EVIE 2 Last start winner RIC, 07/02/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 1P 3/1/2M. Gillies 498557 9/5216
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 1 MERCY RAINS 2 Last start winner BUL, 09/02/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 2P 4/1/2S. Simonetta 500892 9/7192
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 1 GOOD ODDS REBEL 1 Last start winner RIC, 13/12/2020, R5, P 4C 4P 1C 5/2A. Bell 531156 8/2219

 2 FAY'S CHARM 2 Last start winner RIC, 07/02/2021, R8, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2M. Wotton 526407 3/2168

 3 GOOD ODDS REWARD 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1A. Bell 531163 6/5204

 4 ZIPPING HONEY Last start placegetter RIC, 05/02/2021, R5, P 2P 2Y 5P 5/1R. Tyler 523122 5/3166

 5 JANIYA BALE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4D. Swain 489800 1/0156

 6 TWISTED LEAGUE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 8P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 5/4144

 7 NONNA JOSIE Last start placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4M. Conquest 525266 6/0144

 8 SHEZ GOOD BRO Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 10/02/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1N. Saloum 489900 4/3105

 9 TENNANT Dropping in grade RIC, 05/02/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1J. Keller 499565 8/4210

 10 BUBBA JO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/01/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1J. Chapman 520184 5/4183

 11 LEGACIES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 2P 5/3F. Wotton 520465 2/1135

 12 THREE SQUARES Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/2B. Barnes 500834 5/2129

 13 ASTON JOLIE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1A. Bell 519472 4/3114

 14 FAY'S DAY OFF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 2P 5/3F. Wotton 526404 2/1108

 15 JUDGMENT FAY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4F. Wotton 526409 1/0105
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 1 CHLOE'S CHINA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/01/2021, R3, Y 6P 3Y M/1A. Campton 534220 0/083

 2 ALONG COMES MARY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 22/01/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 2P M/1C. Carl 525703 0/082

 3 SWISH CHICK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 27/01/2021, R3, P 7P 3P M/1C. Proctor 533473 0/079

 4 LITTLE SPARK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 30/01/2021, R1, Y 5Y 3Y 4P M/1S. Veli 522454 0/076

 5 SCREW LOOSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 27/01/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 3P M/1A. Wade 523509 0/064

 6 IMPRESS PATCH First start M/1M. Sultana 533846 0/00

 7 RUNWAY MISS Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 03/02/2021, R2, P 6P M/1C. Proctor 530500 0/042

 8 CYPRUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 7P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/048

 9 BLIND PURSUIT Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 8P M/1J. Grief 531302 0/040

 10 BRACKENWOOD Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R2, P 8P 5P M/1G. Andersen 532495 0/039

 11 SWISH SANDY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/01/2021, R3, P 6P 8P M/1A. Proctor 533472 0/035
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 1 WAIKIKI BIG GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R10, M 3M 6M 7P 3/1/2M. Bell 485563 14/3113
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 1 ZIPPING MOOSE Last start placegetter WPK, 21/10/2020, R6, P 1C 1C 1C 4/1/2L. Adams 528602 5/3388

 2 SHOW ME CONFETTI Last start placegetter RIC, 19/07/2020, R7, P 7C 8C 6C 4/1/2C. Proctor 494107 10/1206
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 1 MIDNIGHT AFFAIR Last start placegetter RIC, 05/02/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 8P 5/2A. Campton 523087 4/2120

 2 VALENTINA BALE 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 31/01/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 5P 5/4M. Hooper 498448 2/0145

 3 SMART FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 03/02/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 3P 5/3G. Sutherland 528835 3/1195

 4 LUCKY ELEVEN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 09/02/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4A. Bell 528173 2/1137

 5 DOLL FACE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 09/02/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4A. Bell 529107 1/0114

 6 VIVARCHI Weighted points score WPK, 27/01/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1M. Bell 485561 11/594
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